
MA History 1st Semester for the session 2024-2025
Link to the fee portal: http://payonline.puchd.ac.in
Fee Code: T0250
Fees to be submitted by the candidate: Rs. 14085/-  (PU Registered Student)

Rs. 16185/- (Outside Student)
User guide for candidate to fill the online fee through
fee portal http://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instructions.pdf

GENERAL CATEGORY = 21 (SELECTED)

Sr. No. RANK Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 1 2415001384 Gurmanjot Kaur Amritpal Singh GEN 2928.8
2 2 2415019910 Meenakshi Thakur Tek Singh Thakur GEN 2768.8
3 3 2415001696 Jashanpreet Kaur Narinder Singh GEN 2582.5
4 5 2415006664 Kirandeep Kaur Nirvail Singh RAS 2499.4
5 6 2415015178 Anu Shyam Singh GEN 2453.6
6 7 2415000888 Suraksha Hoshiyar Singh SC 2442.5
7 8 2415015561 Ankushjeet Suraj Parkash BC,BAS 2438.294
8 9 2415001213 Satinder Kaur Harjit Singh DEF 2431
9 10 2415000707 Anandini Mahajan Rajeev Mahajan OGC 2426.15

10 12 2415001300 SUKHDEEP SINGH ROOP SINGH SC,BAS 2395.05
11 13 2415020790 Gurpreet Prem Chand SC 2392.5
12 14 2415020901 SAGAR Gurmeet Singh SC,BAS 2372
13 15 2415009209 Jatin Bhalla Anoop Bhalla GEN 2344.2
14 16 2415013039 Prity Vinod Kumar GEN 2333
15 17 2415018038 Muskan Harbhagwan Dass BC 2317.65
16 18 2415008443 VISHALAKSHI JAIN SANJAY JAIN OGC 2268.75
17 19 2415006091 Prabhleen Kaur Joginder Singh SC,YF 2250.39
18 20 2415019513 Ranjit Singh Sohan Lal BC,BAS 2231.364
19 21 2415005243 Prerna Kaushik Vishnu Kaushik GEN 2211.6

S.C. Students of Punjab (upto 2.5 lac Annual income) must apply their scholarship online at Dr. B.R. 
Ambedkar Portal (Govt of Punjab) and submit hard copy of their scholarship form alongwith all relevant 
doculments physically in the office of DES-MDRC, PU, Chandigarh. FEE for SC students of Punjab = 

640/-

Total seats = 40 offered
GN=21, SC=6, ST=3, BC=2, Sports=2, Defence=2, PwD=2, Riot Victims=1, FF=1

DEPARTMENT OF EVENING STUDIES -MDRC, PANJAB UNIVERSITY , CHANDIGARH 
Provisional Admission  list of selected as well as waiting list Candidates for admission to 

Selected candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee latest by 29.08.2024 and Submit the scan 
copy of the fee receipt at email (maeveningadmissions@gmail.com) on or before 29.08.2024. (Sr. 

No./Application No./Course name/Category must be mentioned on fee receipt) Otherwise your claim for 
seat shall be cancelled and the seat will be alloted to next waiting Candidate

First Year students of post graduate will fill online Hostel form.                 Read the Hostel General 
Important Note: The requirement of 75% of the total lecture, tutorials, seminars, practical's in each paper 
is mandatory. Admission of all such students who fail to attend at least 33% of the total lectures delivered 
and practical's held in all the papers during the first 10 working days from the start of teaching work in the 

course concerned shall be cancelled.

Start of Teaching w.e.f 30.08.2024



20 22 2415020377 Vidisha Rameshwar Singh Nepta GEN 2185.85
21 23 2415017643 KASHISH BAJAJ RAVINDER KUMAR BAS 2184.4

S.C. = 06 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. RANK Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 25 2415005201 HARJOT SINGH KULDEEP SINGH SC 2176.9
2 26 2415002569 Arvinder Singh Kesar Singh SC 2165.55
3 34 2415011954 Damanjot Singh JASBIR SINGH SC 2094.75
4 39 2415023387 SHUBHKARMANJOT SINGHBHUPINDER PAL SINGH SC 2032.85
5 42 2415011826 Gurtar Singh Parmatma Singh SC 2021.6
6 51 2415008954 Mandeep Singh Surinderpal Singh SC,RAS 1906.8

S.C. = (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No. RANK Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 52 2415003180 Divyanshi Krishan Jai Krishan SC 1905.12
2 76 2415007939 RACHNA ASHOK KUMAR SC 1776.05
3 82 2415023354 Darshpreet Singh Lakhwinder singh SC 1760.842
4 91 2415017133 KARANJEET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH SC,BAS 1727.25
5 97 2415023292 GURSEWAK SINGH Parvinder singh SC 1708.35
6 101 2415006023 YADWINDER SINGH NARESH KUMAR SC 1691.25
7 103 2415013921 Ravneet Kaur Balwant Singh SC 1687.097
8 104 2415020291 RAHUL Raj Singh SC 1683.1
9 110 2415013675 PARAMVEER SINGH Swarn Singh SC 1657.95

10 112 2415010197 SATNAM SINGH BALJEET KUMAR SC 1650.641
11 126 2415012016 Amandeep Singh SURINDER SINGH SC 1545.6
12 128 2415009886 Raghav Raghuvanshi Rajinder Kumar SC 1539
13 130 2415020755 Simranjeet Singh Hardeep Singh SC 1536.15
14 132 2415020596 Harmandeep Kumar Mattali Ram SC 1531.95
15 133 2415018804 Davinder Singh Bhag Chand SC 1529.85
16 136 2415018795 AJAY SALHOTRA ASHOK KUMAR SC,BAS 1512
17 137 2415003817 Ishaan Kumar Pali SC 1503.6
18 140 2415002084 Shilpa Sanjay Kumar SC 1488.48
19 153 2415015903 SATAM SINGH GURMEJ SINGH SC 1421.7
20 154 2415013144 Gurkirat Singh Amarpal Singh SC 1402.8
21 163 2415023525 ABHISHEK RAMPAL SC 1309.35

S.T. = 03 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. RANK Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 60 2415020572 NAHIDA KOUSAR GHULAM HUSSAIN ST 1864.05
2 71 2415005593 Nisha Singh BANT SINGH ST 1820.036
3 86 2415020324 CHUZIN ANGMO NAWANG SUNGRAP ST,PWD 1748.55

S.T. (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No. RANK Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 87 2415018923 VISHAKHA NEGI VIDYA CHAND ST 1746



2 111 2415010004 Anshika Ranjeet Singh ST 1654.477
3 141 2415008302 Noshin Fatima Shamim Ur Rehman ST 1478.4

B.C. = 02 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. RANK Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 28 2415023540 Ashish Nirania Pawan Nirania BC 2148.75
2 35 2415016772 Kanwalpreet Singh Jasbir Singh BC 2084.95

B.C. =(Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No. RANK Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 36 2415006529 Mehak Kamboj Satish Chander BC 2053.945
2 54 2415000435 Gaganjot Kaur Amandeep Singh BC 1900
3 73 2415001651 Mandeep Kaur RANJIT SINGH BC 1802.85
4 94 2415006096 Varyam Singh Bachittar Singh BC 1717.8
5 117 2415003002 Prince Soni Bajrang Mohan BC 1627.5
6 123 2415000563 MUKUL YADAV SURESH CHANDRA BC,DEF 1553.778
7 143 2415008492 Baljit Singh PARVINDER SINGH BC 1476.3
8 144 2415016148 Deepak Sunehara Singh BC 1476
9 149 2415006675 Sourav Ram Chand BC 1444.8

10 162 2415016121 Gourav Krishan BC 1340

PWD = 01 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. RANK Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 84 2415020324 CHUZIN ANGMO NAWANG SUNGRAP ST,PWD 1748.55

OGC= 01 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. RANK Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 127 2415021485 KHUSHBOO SINGLA Vivek Kumar Singla OGC 1537.2

RAS= 02 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. RANK Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

3 26 2415020610 Manpreet Singh Jasvinder Singh RAS 2179.55
28 53 2415008954 Mandeep Singh Surinderpal Singh SC,RAS 1906.8

RAS=  (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No. RANK Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

66 91 2415011392 Mohit Rajesh kumar RAS 1714.253
76 101 2415005303 Anshu Rangra Sagar Singh RAS 1680

114 143 2415012064 Eemanbeer Singh Gamdoor Singh RAS 1456.35



BAS= 01 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. RANK Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 87 2415017133 KARANJEET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH SC,BAS 1727.25

BAS= (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No. RANK Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 134 2415018795 AJAY SALHOTRA ASHOK KUMAR SC,BAS 1512

Youth Welfare = 01 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. RANK Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

10 33 2415005660 Lavleen Sharma Madan Gopal YF 2111.33

GENERAL WAITING LIST 

Sr. No. RANK Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 24 2415020610 Manpreet Singh Jasvinder Singh RAS 2179.55
2 25 2415005201 HARJOT SINGH KULDEEP SINGH SC 2176.9
3 26 2415002569 Arvinder Singh Kesar Singh SC 2165.55
4 27 2415018789 Nivedita Thakur Manohar Lal GEN 2159
5 28 2415023540 Ashish Nirania Pawan Nirania BC 2148.75
6 29 2415013937 Riyansh Jhagta Devinder Singh GEN 2146
7 30 2415015367 SAMIT KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR GEN 2121.25
8 31 2415005660 Lavleen Sharma Madan Gopal YF 2111.33
9 32 2415018378 SHABADJOT KAUR JARNAIL SINGH GEN 2104.15

10 33 2415017955 Munish Kumar raj kumar GEN 2103.9
11 34 2415011954 Damanjot Singh JASBIR SINGH SC 2094.75
12 35 2415016772 Kanwalpreet Singh Jasbir Singh BC 2084.95
13 36 2415006529 Mehak Kamboj Satish Chander BC 2053.945
14 37 2415015299 Preeti Suresh GEN 2039.9
15 38 2415003699 VISHALDEEP SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH GEN 2033.2
16 39 2415023387 SHUBHKARMANJOT SINGHBHUPINDER PAL SINGH SC 2032.85
17 41 2415012700 SAPNA Shambhu Ram GEN 2028
18 42 2415011826 Gurtar Singh Parmatma Singh SC 2021.6
19 43 2415013211 Devansh Vashisht Dharminder Vashisht GEN 2015.55
20 44 2415001247 JATINDER MITTAL BAIJ NATH GEN 1976.471
21 45 2415008357 MANJOT SINGH JASMER SINGH GEN 1971.35
22 46 2415017245 ABHINAV SHARMA BAL MUCKEND SHARMA GEN 1935.1
23 47 2415013715 Devharnoor Singh BrarJasbir Singh Brar GEN 1925.15
24 48 2415011210 Mehak Lama Shyam Krishan Lama GEN 1918.25
25 49 2415019994 Abhay Wadhwa Anil Wadhwa GEN 1909.656
26 51 2415008954 Mandeep Singh Surinderpal Singh SC,RAS 1906.8
27 52 2415003180 Divyanshi Krishan Jai Krishan SC 1905.12
28 53 2415019254 UDAYBIR SINGH GURVINDER SINGH GEN 1902.3



29 54 2415000435 Gaganjot Kaur Amandeep Singh BC 1900
30 55 2415003419 Vansh Bhardwaj Bipan Kumar GEN 1898.622
31 56 2415016784 KOMAL JAGDISH RAJ GEN 1885.8
32 57 2415008590 Akhil Wazir Avinash Wazir GEN 1881.18
33 58 2415008016 Usha Devi Dhanraj Garg GEN 1870
34 59 2415008168 Sandhya Devi Ram Singar GEN 1865.3
35 60 2415020572 NAHIDA KOUSAR GHULAM HUSSAIN ST 1864.05
36 61 2415000201 Vidhi Abrol Sanjeev Kumar Abrol GEN 1857.189
37 62 2415018777 Amrita Dhaliwal Jaskaran Singh Dhaliwal GEN 1854.807
38 63 2415020161 ASHIMA MANJIT GEN 1854.3
39 64 2415020873 Ananya Lalotra Barinder Singh GEN 1849.8
40 65 2415013913 Dilkashdeep Singh Amardeep Singh GEN 1849.159
41 66 2415008476 MOHIT KUMAR mandeep kumar GEN 1840.65
42 67 2415020348 Jagmeet Singh LAKHWINDER SINGH GEN 1840.45
43 68 2415006635 Yuvraj Singh Bhag Chand GEN 1837.5
44 69 2415003615 Rajpreet Singh Gurtej Singh GEN 1824.9
45 70 2415014828 LOVEPREET SINGH AVTAR SINGH GEN 1824
46 71 2415005593 Nisha Singh BANT SINGH ST 1820.036
47 72 2415010920 Jaskaran Singh Sohi Gurpal Singh Sohi GEN 1813.95
48 73 2415001651 Mandeep Kaur RANJIT SINGH BC 1802.85
49 74 2415006836 Rajni Choudhary teja ram GEN 1801.88
50 75 2415018938 Gurkirat Singh Baljinder Singh GEN 1776.7
51 76 2415007939 RACHNA ASHOK KUMAR SC 1776.05
52 77 2415003673 Amarveer Singh Surjeet Singh GEN 1770.3
53 78 2415009737 TANYA KANWER PUKHRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN GEN 1769.214
54 79 2415016613 Harnoorpreet Singh Karanjit Singh GEN 1767.2
55 80 2415005155 Harshdeep Singh Karam Singh GEN 1766.667
56 81 2415006637 TUSHAR YADAV JITENDER KUMAR YADAV GEN 1762.95
57 82 2415023354 Darshpreet Singh Lakhwinder singh SC 1760.842
58 83 2415015995 PAWANDEEP SINGH SOHAN SINGH GEN 1757.7
59 84 2415017948 Jaspreet Singh jagmohan singh GEN 1752.45
60 85 2415005303 Anshu Rangra Sagar Singh RAS 1749.6
61 86 2415020324 CHUZIN ANGMO NAWANG SUNGRAP ST,PWD 1748.55
62 87 2415018923 VISHAKHA NEGI VIDYA CHAND ST 1746
63 88 2415019508 GURVINDER SURENDER SINGH GEN 1742
64 89 2415014677 Ankush Ram Prasad Gouniyal GEN 1736.088
65 90 2415023496 AKSHITA SHARMA RAMAN KUMAR GEN 1736
66 91 2415017133 KARANJEET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH SC,BAS 1727.25
67 92 2415018583 Prateek Chechi Balwinder Singh GEN 1724.497
68 93 2415002834 Pratibha Bishnoi Baldev Bishnoi GEN 1719.9
69 94 2415006096 Varyam Singh Bachittar Singh BC 1717.8
70 95 2415011392 Mohit Rajesh kumar RAS 1714.253
71 96 2415007492 Mohit Rana Varinder kumar GEN 1713.6
72 97 2415023292 GURSEWAK SINGH Parvinder singh SC 1708.35
73 98 2415004626 HARDEEP RANA YASHPAL RANA GEN 1707.72
74 99 2415004781 SHALLU RANI SUNIL KUMAR GEN 1703.2
75 100 2415013379 RAJAT KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH GEN 1692.6
76 101 2415006023 YADWINDER SINGH NARESH KUMAR SC 1691.25
77 102 2415006904 MANJEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH GEN 1690.5
78 103 2415013921 Ravneet Kaur Balwant Singh SC 1687.097



79 104 2415020291 RAHUL Raj Singh SC 1683.1
80 108 2415020864 Virinder Kumar Vohra Vinod Kumar Vohra GEN 1670.55
81 109 2415001929 Ankit Darshan GEN 1664.46
82 110 2415013675 PARAMVEER SINGH Swarn Singh SC 1657.95
83 111 2415010004 Anshika Ranjeet Singh ST 1654.477
84 112 2415010197 SATNAM SINGH BALJEET KUMAR SC 1650.641
85 113 2415019419 Somesh Kapatia Mohan Girdhari Kapatia GEN 1647.45
86 114 2415006617 Himanshu Pandey Anil kumar pandey GEN 1637
87 115 2415020740 Karanvir Singh Jasvir Singh GEN 1636.95
88 116 2415004253 Punit Rakesh Kumar GEN 1629.333
89 117 2415003002 Prince Soni Bajrang Mohan BC 1627.5
90 118 2415002929 AJAY KUMAR Joginder Singh GEN 1598.4
91 119 2415000166 Amit DHARM PAL GEN 1578
92 120 2415009526 Kanika Sareen Romesh Sareen GEN 1574.88
93 121 2415014863 GURPINDER SINGH AMRITPAL SINGH GEN 1570.8
94 122 2415019433 Vikrant Saini Singara Singh Saini GEN 1567.2
95 123 2415000563 MUKUL YADAV SURESH CHANDRA BC,DEF 1553.778
96 124 2415017769 Tanuja Babu Ram GEN 1547.28
97 126 2415012016 Amandeep Singh SURINDER SINGH SC 1545.6
98 127 2415012625 RAHUL RANA NARINDER SINGH RANA GEN 1545.6
99 128 2415009886 Raghav Raghuvanshi Rajinder Kumar SC 1539

100 129 2415021485 KHUSHBOO SINGLA Vivek Kumar Singla OGC 1537.2
101 130 2415020755 Simranjeet Singh Hardeep Singh SC 1536.15
102 131 2415011474 Utsa Praveen Praveen Kumar GEN 1533
103 132 2415020596 Harmandeep Kumar Mattali Ram SC 1531.95
104 133 2415018804 Davinder Singh Bhag Chand SC 1529.85
105 134 2415004271 Arman Kaur Manjit Singh Chhina GEN 1526.7
106 135 2415018727 JAGANPREET SINGH GURTEJ SINGH GEN 1522.5
107 136 2415018795 AJAY SALHOTRA ASHOK KUMAR SC,BAS 1512
108 137 2415003817 Ishaan Kumar Pali SC 1503.6
109 139 2415017270 Simranjit Singh Harcharan Singh GEN 1501.451
110 140 2415002084 Shilpa Sanjay Kumar SC 1488.48
111 141 2415008302 Noshin Fatima Shamim Ur Rehman ST 1478.4
112 142 2415007530 NIKHIL CHANDAN J B CHANDAN GEN 1476.973
113 143 2415008492 Baljit Singh PARVINDER SINGH BC 1476.3
114 144 2415016148 Deepak Sunehara Singh BC 1476
115 145 2415016972 SURINDER SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH GEN 1463.7
116 146 2415012064 Eemanbeer Singh Gamdoor Singh RAS 1456.35
117 147 2415008026 HARMANPREET SINGHCHETTAN SINGH GEN 1451.2
118 148 2415019177 SATBIR SINGH NARINDER SINGH GEN 1449.21
119 149 2415006675 Sourav Ram Chand BC 1444.8
120 150 2415016259 ASMANDEEP SINGH KULBIR SINGH GEN 1429.05
121 151 2415015258 Mandeep Singh Sukhdev Singh GEN 1429.05
122 152 2415001353 SANDEEP GUPTA MANGAL RAM GUPTA GEN 1426.68
123 153 2415015903 SATAM SINGH GURMEJ SINGH SC 1421.7
124 154 2415013144 Gurkirat Singh Amarpal Singh SC 1402.8
125 155 2415016240 Aditya Rakesh Kumar GEN 1400
126 157 2415017568 Surender Mahender GEN 1393.655
127 158 2415007407 ANKUSH KUMAR RAM PAL GEN 1370
128 160 2415006395 HARPREET SINGH HARMANDER SINGH GEN 1360



129 161 2415008889 Rohit Negta Surat Singh Negta GEN 1355
130 162 2415016121 Gourav Krishan BC 1340
131 163 2415023525 ABHISHEK RAMPAL SC 1309.35
132 164 2415001622 VIKRAM KUMAR CHHOTU RAM GEN 1273.946
133 165 2415014072 Reetik Sukhdev Singh GEN 1268
134 166 2415010807 Shauryansh Chandel Ravinder Chandel GEN 1262.1

Following candidates were hold by the Department

Sr. No. RANK Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 4 2415018218 Sonia Hemraj ST 2520
2 11 2415020958 PARAMJIT SINGH SEWA SINGH SC 2400
3 40 2415013827 Gaurav Vats MANOJ KUMAR GEN 2029.2
4 50 2415021043 Mandeep Kaur Baljeet Singh BC 1908
5 105 2415000004 Sandeep Rajender GEN 1680
6 106 2415000378 Yuvraj Singh Satpal Singh GEN 1680
7 107 2415010427 Pushpa Rakesh Kumar RAS 1679
8 125 2415019799 VIVEK ARYA SUBHASH CHANDER BC 1545.6
9 138 2415021726 SUNDEEP SINGH SUNNYBALDEV SINGH SC 1501.818

10 156 2415017505 CHUZIN ANGMO NAWANG SUNGRAP ST,PWD 1397.55
11 159 2415001600 Sourav Thind Des Raj BC,BAS 1361.794
12 167 2415016718 Sunny Bajaj Amrit Lal BC 1224
13 168 2415014025 Bhanu Sompal BC 402
14 169 2415001251 Sonam Dharmendra Kumar Singh GEN 340.8
15 170 2415011065 KARAN RABHA P C RAVA ST 336
16 171 2415007435 Harsh Tanwar Joginder Singh GEN 0
17 172 2415023434 DABINDER SINGH CHHINDER PAL SC 0
18 173 2415000787 Lakhwinder ChaudharyDev Raj BC 0
19 174 2415018213 Jayendra Singh KanwarDinesh Singh Kanwar GEN 0
20 175 2415007199 RAI KARANJEET SINGHJASBIR SINGH GEN 0
21 176 2415008726 HARMAN SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH SC 0
22 177 2415017962 AJAY KUMAR RAJINDER SINGH GEN 0
23 178 2415014769 Satajmaan Singh Sukhraj singh GEN 0
24 179 2415005466 Rajpreet Singh Baljeet Singh GEN 0
25 180 2415021403 Harshpreet Singh Surjit Singh SC 0
26 181 2415005753 Harnoor Singh SekhonSukhdeep Singh GEN 0
27 182 2415023447 HARDEEP SINGH JAGDEV SINGH SC 0
28 183 2415006659 Yuvraj Singh Virk Gurbaksh singh virk GEN 0
29 184 2415006104 AMRITPAL Gurbaj Singh GEN 0
30 185 2415022685 MANINDER SINGH JARNAIL SINGH BC 0
31 186 2415005961 GURPREET SINGH NIRMALJEET SINGH GEN 0
32 187 2415004686 PRIYANSHU DEVKI NANDAN BC 0
33 188 2415023515 Saurav SATISH GEN 0

Not Eligible

Sr. No. RANK Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 165 2415012705 KHUSHKARAN SINGH HARBANS SINGH GEN 1134
2 166 2415014099 khushkaran singh harbans singh GEN 1134


